CATALOG NUMBER CODING
 1   -  11
Size (Fr.)
 2BT-HD-
Product
HD=Hemodialysis
Catheter
Catalog Numbers
Beginning with
“BT-” = Bioteque
 K
Package
C=Catheter
K=Kit
 S
Indwelling
Duration
S= Short
term
CatheterExtension
1 = Straight
2 = Curve
1 = Straight
Catheter
Lumen
2 = Dual
      Lumen
11~12Fr,
11, 11.5, 12
Catheter
Length(cm)
12~20cm,
12, 13, 14, 15,
16, 17, 18, 19,
20
  2      1
Guidewire
35= 0.035”
Guidewire
38=0.038”
Guidewire
12  -  35
1 = Straight
2 = Curve
Catheter
Tip
Needle &
Syringe
Dilator Quanity
Included in Kit
1D= One Dilator
        Included;
Two Dilators are
included if not
specified.
Y implies that
one Y shape
introducer
needle and
one syringe
are included
in Kit.
 Y  -  1D
HD Catheter without Accessory
              Code No. of
Lumen